
SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

1 KAR/42/80 KRISHNA MURTHY H ADVOCATE,     MAIN ROAD, 

KORATAGERE,  TUMKUR ,DIST,  

KORATAGERE-  572129

2 KAR/140/80 NAGENDRAPPA B H ADVOCATE, MAIN ROAD.   

KORATAGERE,  TUMKUR ,DIST,  

KORATAGERE-  

3 KAR/454/86 SHIVARAMAIAH. D C. ADVOCATE,    SAJJANARA BEEDI 

KORATAGERE, TUMKUR DIST, 

KORATAGERE-  572   129

4 KAR/71/90 JAGANNATHA K.S. NO 2, 'MATHRU KRUPA', SKPT 

STREET KORATAGERE, TUMKUR 

DIST, , KORATAGERE-  572 129

5 KAR/254/90 KRISHNA MURTHY A M SAJJANARA BEEDI,    

KORATAGERE, TUMKUR  

DISTRICT,  , KORATAGERE-  

6 KAR/947/92 GIREESHA K.V. DODDAPET, KORATAGERE,  

TUMKUR DIST,  KORATAGERE-  

572 129

7 KAR/1259/94 INAYATHULLA SHARIFF K F KUMBAR STREET KORATAGERE 

TOWN & TQ, TUMKUR DIST, 

KORATAGERE-  572 129

8 KAR/659/95 KRISHNAMURTHY T. ADVOCATE, KORATAGERE,   

TUMKUR, DIST,  , KORATAGERE-  

9 KAR/704/97 NAGARAJU. B.L. BODABANDENAHALLI  VILLAGE, 

HANCHIHALLI  POST,  KASABA 

HOBLI,  KORATAGERE TQ,    

TUMKUR, DIST,  TUMKUR-  6
10 KAR/440/98 SANJEEVARAYA S GUNDA ANJAEYA TEMPLE 

STREET KORATAGERE  TQ, 

TUMKUR DISTRICT, KORATAGERE-  

572 129
11 KAR/1428/98 RAMACHANDRAIAH  H  R ADVOCATE,  COURT, COMPLEX., 

KORATAGERE,     TUMKUR,  DIST., 

KORATAGERE- 

12 KAR/1636/99 NARASIMHA RAJU ADVOCATE, KORATAGERE,  

TUMKUR, DIST,  KORATAGERE-  

572 121

13 KAR/3212/99 MANJULA DEVI B R D/O  RANGASWAMY 

HANUMANTHA   PURAM, 

BYTRAYANAPURA,  BANGALORE, 

BANGALORE-  
14 KAR/379/2001 DEVARAJU G D GADDOBANAHALLI, THEETHA 

POST, KORATAGERE TQ,  TUMKUR 

DIST,  KORATAGERE-  

15 KAR/2796/2001 THIMMA RAJU D.G. DASALUKUNTE AT POST 

KORATAGERE TQ,   TUMKUR DIST,  

KORATAGERE-  572 138
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16 KAR/477/2003 HUSSAIN PASHA S/0   ABBAS  SAB,          SOMPURA  

POST, KORATAGERE   TALUK,  

TUMKUR  DISTRICT, TUMKUR

17 KAR/682/2003 MADHUSUDHANA S K S/0   KESHAVA MURTHY, AT POST;  

THOVINAKERE, TUMKUR  

DISTRICT, TUMKUR-  572  138

18 KAR/1974/2003 NAGARAJU K J S/0   JAYAPPA,      KURAMKOTE   

POST, KORATAGERE  TALUK,  

TUMKUR  DISTRICT, 

KORATAGERE
19 KAR/794/2004 MAMATHA T R D/0  RAMA MURTHY,    

THOVINAKERE, KORATAGERE   

TALUK,  TUMKUR  DISTRICT,  

KORATAGERE
20 KAR/1165/2004 NETTAKALLAPPA B H S/0  HANUMANTHAIAH,   

BUKKAPATTANNA POST 

KORATAGERE  TALUK,  TUMKUR  

DISTRICT,  KORATAGERE

21 KAR/1858/2004 HANUMANTHARAJU S N S/   NANJAPPA,    SONNENA HALLI  

VILLAGE, HOLAVANAHALLI  

POST,    KORATAGERE  TALUK,  

TUMKUR  DISTRICT,  

KORATAGERE

22 KAR/826/2005 KRISHNA MURTHY G M S/0   MALURAPPA,    AT;   

GOLLAHALLI   , TUMBADI   POST,     

KORATAGERE  TALUK,  TUMKUR  

DISTRICT,  KORATAGERE

23 KAR/2262/2005 SHIVA   KUMAR     H      V S/0    VEERAMALLAIAH,   

HULIKUNTE  POST, 

KORA5TAGERE TALUK,  TUMKUR  

DISTRICT,  KORATAGERE

24 KAR/1309/2006 MANJANNA S/0   GANGA NARASAIAH,    

THOVINAKERE  POST, 

KORTAGERE   TALUK,  TUMKUR  

DISTRICT,  KORATAGERE
25 KAR/3965/2006 KAMARAJU S/0   VIJAYAKUMAR,     V   

GOLLAHALLI  VILLAGE, 

THUMBADI  POST,    KORATAGERE  

TALUK,  TUMKUR DISTRICT,  

KORATAGERE
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26 KAR/991/2007 LAKSHMAIAH T S/0   OBALAPPA,    

CHATTENAHALLY VILLAGE, B  D 

PURA  POST,   KORATAGERE  

TALUK,  TUMKUR  DISTRICT,  

KORATAGERE
27 KAR/1197/2007 HANUMANTHA GOWDA G L S/0  H   LAKSHMINARASAIAH,    T  

GOLLAHALLI, TUMBADI  POST,   

KORATAGERE  TALUK,  TUMKUR  

DISTRICT,  KORATAGERE

28 KAR/2005/2007 RANGANATHA B M S/0    MARI RANGAIAH,    

BIDALOTI  VILLAGE, 

HOLAVANAHALLI   POST,   

KORATAGERE  TALUK,  TUMKUR  

DISTRICT,  KORATAGERE

29 KAR/3614/2007 RAVI M A S/0   ARASE GOWDA,    MAVATHUR  

POST, HOLAVANAHALLI  HOBLI,    

KORATAGERE  TALUK,  TUMKUR  

DISTRICT,  KORATAGERE

30 KAR/1679/2009 ANITHA H C SS/O  H   D  CHOWADAIAH 

HULIKOTE  VILLAGE  7  POST, 

KORATAGERE  TALUK ,  TUMKUR  

DISTRICT, KORATAGERE-  

31 KAR/2589/2009 CHANDRA MOHAN H C S/O. NARASAMMA,  

THRIYAMBHAKESHWARI 

COLONY, , KORATAGERE,  

TUMKUR  DISTRICT, , 

KORATAGERE-  572129
32 KAR/1190/2010 TEJESH K B KAMARAJANAHALLI,  

KORATAGERE TALUK, , 

HULIKUNTE HOBLI, TUMKUR 

DISTRICT, , KORATAGERE-  
33 KAR/1866/2010 SHRI. 

VRUSHABENDRASWAMY  H  

C

JELTY AGRAHARA,  KORATAGERE 

TALUK, , TUMKUR DISTRICT, , 

KORTAGERE-  

34 KAR/2320/2010 KRISHNA MURTHY D K S/O KARIYANNA 

DODDEGOWDANAPALYA,  

THOVINAKERE POST,  , 

KORATAGERE TALUK,  TUMKUR 

DISTRICT, KORATAGERE-  
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35 KAR/1437/2011 SHRI. ANIL   K    B KADADHASANAPALYA KASABA  

HOBLI, KORATAGERE  TALUK  

TUMKUR  DISTRICT, 

KORATAGERE-  
36 KAR/1522/2011 MALLIKARJUNAIAH  M  C POLICE QUARTERS,  

KORATAGERE TOWN, , 

KORATAGERE TALUK, TUMKUR 

DISTRICT, , KORATAGERE-  
37 KAR/195/2012 SHRI. SANTHOSH    M   L NEAR TALUK OFFICE,  

KORATAGERE TALUK, , TUMKUR 

DISTRICT, , KORATAGERE-  572129

38 KAR/1309/2012 LAKSHMISHAIAH S AT & POST; YALACHIGERE,  

KOLALA HOBLI, , KORATAGERE 

TALUK, TUMKUR DISTRICT, , 

KORATAGERE -  572140
39 KAR/216/2013 YASHODAMMA   S   V SOMPURA POST,  KORATAGERE 

TALUK, , TUMKUR DISTRICT, 

KORATAGERE-  572121

40 KAR/225/2015 KRISHNAPPA D 1ST WARD, BEHIND DEGREE 

COLLEGE HANUMANTHAPURA, , 

KORATAGERE TOWN, TUMKUR 

DIST,  KORATAGERE-  
41 KAR/289/2016 SANTHOSHLAKSHMI  M S NEAR TALUK OFFICE, 

KORATAGERE TOWN & TQ,  

TUMKUR DIST,  KORATAGERE-  

42 KAR/230/2019 PARASHURAMA BABU  V IRAKASANDRA COLONY,  

KORATAGERE TQ,  TUMKURU, 

KORATAGERE-  572129

43 KAR/300/2019 SHRI. KOMAL GIRISH N S NEGALALA A/P KORATAGERE TQ,  

TUMAKURU DIST,  KORATAGERE-  

44 KAR/349/2019 SHRI. ANANTHARAJU K V KATTINAGENHALLI, 

KORATAGERE TQ,  TUMAKURU 

DIST,  KORATAGERE-  

45 KAR/903/2019 SHRI. ARUNDHATHI  G C T. GOLLAHALLI, TIMBADI POST, 

KORATAGERE TQ. , TUMAKURU 

DIST,  KORATAGERE-  572129

46 KAR/2510/2019 SHRI. PRADEEPA  M AT  &  POST -KORATIKERE 

SHIKARIPURA  TALUK, SHIMOGGA  

DISTRICT, SHIKARIPURA-  

47 KAR/2891/2021 SHRI. SHIVARAJKUMAR K V KORATAGERE TOWN, TUMAKURU 

DIST,   , KORATAGERE-  
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48 KAR/3726/2021 SHRI. THIMMESH R H RAYAVARA, ARASAPURA POST, 

HOLAVANAHALLI HOBLI,  

KORATAGERE TQ. TUMAKURU 

DIST,  KORATAGERE-  
49 KAR/3886/2021 SHRI. SUNIL P BODABANDENAHALLI,  

HANCHIHALLI  POST 

KORATAGERE  TALUK, TUMKUR 

DISTRICT, KORATAGERE-  
50 KAR/4376/2021 NAGARAJU N UJJAIN, NITTUR ADKADAKATTE 

ROAD, NITTUR POST, UDUPI, -  

576103

51 KAR/4800/2021 RAGHAVENDRA PRASAD B T BYRAGONDLU VILLAGE, KOLALA 

HOBLI, KORATAGERE TQ., 

TUMAKURU DIST -572129

52 KAR/2255/2022 SMT. BRUNDA K NEAR TALUK OFFICE, MADHUGIRI 

ROAD,  KORATAGERE, 

KORATAGERE-  

53 KAR/4387/2022 HARISH BABU P S PAKKIRAPPANA PALYA, MEGALA 

THANDA,  KUMBADI POST, 

KORATAGERE TQ,  TUMAKURU 

DIST,  KORATAGERE-  572129

54 KAR/4634/2022 SHRI. JYOTHI B K BARAKA (V), BUKKAPATNA (P) C 

N DURGA (H), KORATAGERE (T) & 

TUMAKURU (D), KORATAGERE-  

572129
55 KAR/703/2023 SUSHMASHREE DASARAHALLI(P) 

KORATAGERE(TQ), 

TUMKUR(DIST) -572129

56 KAR/2381/2023 SHRI. PUTTARAJU N MAVATHURU(V&amp;P)KORATAG

ERE(TQ)TUMKURU

57 KAR/1737/2024 ANUSHA K MADDIBANDE, HOSAHATTI(V), 

BYADANUR(P),  PAVAGADA(TQ), 

TUMKUR-  

58 KAR/5609/2024 VISHWANATH G L HANMENAHALLI, SOMPURA POST, 

HOLAVANAHALLI HOBLI,  

KORATAGERE TQ,  TUMAKURU 

DIST,  KORATAGERE-  
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